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Inventory Held for Distribution

Other Supplies and Materials for Distribution
Allowance for Impairment-Other S&M:s for Distribution

Inventory Held for Consumption

Office Supplies Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Office Supplies Inventory
Accountable Forms Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Accountable Forms Inventory
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Fuel, Qil and Lubricants Inventory
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Chem. and Filt. Supplies Inventory
Construction Materials Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Construction Materials Inventory
Electrical Supplies and Materials Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Electrical S&Ms Inventory

Other Supplies and Materials Inventory

Allowance for Impairment-Other S&Ms Inventory

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment

Semi-Expendable Office Equipment
Semi-Expendable ICTE

Semi-Expendable Communication Equipment
Semi-Expendable Other Machinery and Equipment

Semi—Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books

Semi—Expendable Furnitures and Fixtures

Other Current Asset

010
020
030
040

050
060

080

Advances

Advances for Operating Expenses
Advances for Payroll

Advances to Special Disbursing Officer
Advances to Officers and Employees

Prepayments

Prepaid Insurance
Input Tax

Other Assets
Deferred Charges/Losses

Total Current Assets

Non-Current Assets

Property, Plant and Equipment

Land

1,523,917.03 3,324,793.97
1,523,917.03 3,324,793.97
(171,589.27) 2,175,051.14
28,101.21 126,158.38
(2,400.00) 63,152.90
(1,168.00) 583.72
(41,483.33) 25,170.00
(3,838.67) 103,215.08
14,054.79 103,879.84
(164,855.27) 1,752,891.22
- 557,864.40

- 557,864.40

- 1,037,791.21

- 1,037,791.21
151,813.87 701,067.49
(209,113.63) 180,576.90
(214,113.63) 170,276.90
5,000.00 10,300.00
360,927.50 520,490.59
360,927.50 520,490.59
1,261,711.31 71,126,384.27
2,346,838.06 92,745,323.69

1,831,479.82










Trust Liabilities
2 04 01 010 Trust Liability

2 04 01 040 Guaranty/Security Deposits Payable

2 04 01 050 Customers' Deposits Payable

Deferred Credits/Unearned Income

Deferred Credits
2 05 01 990 Other Deferred Credits

Provisions

Provisions
2 06 01 020 Leave Benefits Payable

Other Payables

Other Payables
2 99 99 120 Return Premiums Payable
2 99 99 990 Other Payables
Total Current L ilities
Non-Current Liabilities

Financial Liabil es

Bills/Bonds/Loans Payable

2 01 02 040-1 Loans Payable-Domestic LWUA

2 01 02 040-2 Loans Payable-Domestic NHA
2 01 02 040-3 Loans Payable-Domestic DBP

Total Non-Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
EQUITY
Government Eq ty
Government Equity

3 01 02 020 Government Equity
3 01 02 030 Contributed Capital

Intermediate Accounts

Intermediate Accounts

3 03 01 020 Revenue/income and Expense Summary

2,000.00 216,160.89
2,000.00 18,500.00

. 197,660.89

- 21,700.00

; 21,700.00

- 21,700.00

. 5,456,293.48

- 5,456,293.48

- 5,456,293.48
21,785.66 161,548.23
21,785.66 161,548.23
32,785.66 73,811.86
(11,000.00) 87,736.37

3,477,226.63

11,618,293.93

(323,393.33)

39,377,207.94

(323,393.33)

39,377,207.94

(115,060.00)

(208,333.33)

(323,393.33)

9,083,119.00
1,960,755.58
28,333,333.36

39,377,207.94

3,153,833.30

50,995,501.87

77,640,787.95

77,640,787.95

36,110,045.61
41,530,742.34

644,625.24 9,952,428.55
644,625.24 9,952,428.55
644,625.24 9,952,428.55



3

Retained Earnings/(Deficit)

Retained Earnings/(Deficit)
07 01 010 Retained Earnings/{Deficit)

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Prepared by:

\mlkm;m o[

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO
Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Checked by:

-

VENU MALING
Divisiomanager - C

Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN
General Manager

30,518,793.00

30,518,793.00

644,625.24

30,518,793.00

118,112,009.50

3,798,458.54

169,107,511.37




